NYS - Real Property System
County of Allegany

School District - 562601 Letchworth

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

13660 VG - CEMETERY LAND

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2024 - Current Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 5,321,402

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 446
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 480-a

Number of
Exemptions

AN 2 O -

12
0
12

Date/Time
Total Assessed Value

Total Equalized Value
of Exemptions

164,634
17,111
363,608
85,112
67,150
146,667

844,282
0
844,282

RPS221/V04/L001

- 4/9/2024 11:47:57

4,284,776

Percent of Value
Exempted

3.09
0.32
6.83
1.60
1.26
2.76

15.87
0.00
15.87

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

TENTATIVE TOTALS
SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS OF AUGUST
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