NYS - Real Property System County of Allegany

Assessor's Report - 2024 - Current Year File S495 Exemption Impact Report School District Summary

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/9/2024 11:47:57
Total Assessed Value 4,284,776

Equalized Total Assessed Value 5,321,402

School District - 562601 Letchworth

Exemption Code	Exemption Name	Statutory Authority	Number of Exemptions	Total Equalized Value of Exemptions	Percent of Value Exempted
12100	NYS - GENERALLY	RPTL 404(1)	1	164,634	3.09
13660	VG - CEMETERY LAND	RPTL 446	1	17,111	0.32
41720	AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT	AG-MKTS L 305	6	363,608	6.83
41834	ENHANCED STAR	RPTL 425	1	85,112	1.60
41854	BASIC STAR 1999-2000	RPTL 425	2	67,150	1.26
47460	FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74	RPTL 480-a	1	146,667	2.76
Total Exempti System Exem	ons Exclusive of ptions:		12	844,282	15.87
Total System Exemptions:			0	0	0.00
Totals:			12	844,282	15.87

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments for municipal services.

_

TENTATIVE TOTALS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS OF AUGUST